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ROUYER APPOLINE F 09/07/1994 78,700 22 JUNIOR -80 30,0 45 54 1 1620,0 1,5100 2446,20

BALLIE LAURIANE F 22/07/1992 66,900 24 OPEN -80 30,0 18 22 2 660,0 1,6510 1089,66

APPIA JOCELYNE F 07/11/1989 65,000 27 OPEN -80 30,0 10 19 3 570,0 1,6810 958,17
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FUHRMANN FLORENTIN M 09/01/1999 72,800 18 JUNIOR -75 35,0 20 48 1 1680,0 1,1510 1933,68

BENE DYLAN M 23/04/2000 79,600 17 JUNIOR -90 37,5 20 40 2 1500,0 1,0600 1590,00

SIERADZKI LUCAS M 23/10/2001 54,800 15 JUNIOR -75 25,0 15 36 3 900,0 1,6550 1489,50

KULPMANN BRYAN M 31/07/1998 79,600 18 JUNIOR -90 37,5 15 20 4 750,0 1,0600 795,00
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TIMUR VOLKAN M 14/11/1992 87,800 24 JUNIOR -90 87,5 -30 25 1 2187,5 0,9850 2154,69

LENAIC ROESCH M 03/03/1994 86,010 23 JUNIOR -90 85,0 -20 17 2 1445,0 0,9980 1442,11

ZAPP JAMYSSON M 30/06/1994 68,300 22 JUNIOR -75 67,5 15 23 1 1552,5 1,2240 1900,26

STARON MAXIME M 06/10/1995 95,000 21 JUNIOR +90 95,0 20 22 1 2090,0 0,9370 1958,33

MULLER GILLES M 17/01/1969 82,000 48 MASTER -90 80,0 10 13 1 1040,0 1,0340 1075,36

GRAFF THIERRY M 09/12/1965 63,800 51 MASTER -75 62,5 25 32 1 2000,0 1,3170 2634,00

MASONES TIMOTY M 10/06/1991 76,000 26 OPEN -90 75,0 23 26 1 1950,0 1,1030 2150,85

NAYET ALAN M 07/04/1991 78,000 26 OPEN -90 77,5 -25 23 2 1782,5 1,0780 1921,54

HENE STEPHANE M 16/12/1983 86,000 33 OPEN -90 85,0 -16 15 3 1275,0 0,9980 1272,45

MARTIGNON MAXIME M 18/11/1991 87,600 25 OPEN -90 87,5 -15 14 4 1225,0 0,9870 1209,08

APPEL BAPTISTE M 09/06/1992 86,400 25 OPEN -90 85,0 8 8 5 680,0 0,9960 677,28

AMMOURI AMOR M 07/09/1981 75,000 35 OPEN -75 75,0 15 20 1 1500,0 1,1170 1675,50

ARE VIVIEN M 23/04/1990 54,100 27 OPEN -75 52,5 -20 16 2 840,0 1,6970 1425,48

ZIMMER PIERRE-FLORIAN M 21/08/1986 72,200 30 OPEN -75 70,0 -10 6 3 420,0 1,1620 488,04

HIRSCHHUBER ALEXANDRE M 18/10/1986 95,800 30 OPEN +90 95,0 20 26 1 2470,0 0,9330 2304,51

GARRO CEDRIC M 21/05/1992 95,700 25 OPEN +90 95,0 20 20 2 1900,0 0,9340 1774,60
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DATE :

TIMUR VOLKAN M 14/11/1992 87,800 24 JUNIOR -90 100,0 -21 18 1 1800,0 0,9850 1773,00

SAVERI ALEXIS M 11/09/1996 106,500 20 JUNIOR +90 100,0 30 33 1 3300,0 0,8940 2950,20

GOURNET LEO M 06/03/1993 96,400 24 JUNIOR +90 100,0 25 28 2 2800,0 0,9310 2606,80

KRAMARZ JORDAN M 17/06/1993 93,600 24 JUNIOR +90 100,0 20 25 3 2500,0 0,9450 2362,50

STARON MAXIME M 06/10/1995 95,000 21 JUNIOR +90 100,0 -20 10 4 1000,0 0,9370 937,00

ROBERT RICHARD M 10/04/1970 86,300 47 MASTER -90 100,0 10 14 1 1400,0 0,9960 1394,40

GRAFF THIERRY M 09/12/1965 63,800 51 MASTER -75 100,0 1 3 1 300,0 1,3170 395,10

SAVOCA MARCO M 03/03/1961 117,400 56 MASTER +90 100,0 -27 25 1 2500,0 0,8680 2170,00

FALLEMPIN JEROME M 31/07/1974 100,800 42 MASTER +90 100,0 18 23 2 2300,0 0,9120 2097,60

MICHOT LIONEL M 11/02/1965 103,500 52 MASTER +90 100,0 8 11 3 1100,0 0,9030 993,30

GUERIN SEBASTIEN M 03/01/1987 83,500 30 OPEN -90 100,0 22 23 1 2300,0 1,0190 2343,70

BARBILLON REMY M 27/10/1988 77,400 28 OPEN -90 100,0 18 18 2 1800,0 1,0870 1956,60

HEITZ NICOLAS M 25/09/1988 80,800 28 OPEN -90 100,0 10 9 3 1000,0 1,0460 1046,00

MASONES TIMOTY M 10/06/1991 76,000 26 OPEN -90 100,0 -10 9 4 900,0 1,1030 992,70

MARTIGNON MAXIME M 18/11/1991 87,600 25 OPEN -90 100,0 -10 8 5 800,0 0,9870 789,60

PRUGNIERES HENRI M 05/06/1977 101,600 40 OPEN +90 100,0 30 31 1 3100,0 0,9090 2817,90

COLLINGRO FRANCK M 24/11/1986 96,900 30 OPEN +90 100,0 25 30 2 3000,0 0,9280 2784,00

ZIMMER JEREMIE M 22/07/1986 124,600 30 OPEN +90 100,0 28 30 3 3000,0 0,8580 2574,00

HIRSCHHUBER ALEXANDRE M 18/10/1986 95,800 30 OPEN +90 100,0 22 25 4 2500,0 0,9330 2332,50

MENART CYRIL M 09/09/1976 108,800 40 OPEN +90 100,0 24 25 5 2500,0 0,8880 2220,00

MEREL JEAN PHILIPPE M 05/08/1984 106,400 32 OPEN +90 100,0 20 22 6 2200,0 0,8940 1966,80

SCHILTZ JEAN M 10/02/1988 98,400 29 OPEN +90 100,0 -20 19 7 1900,0 0,9220 1751,80

GARRO CEDRIC M 21/05/1992 95,700 25 OPEN +90 100,0 15 16 8 1600,0 0,9340 1494,40

SCHNEIDER DORIAN M 10/06/1990 100,000 27 OPEN +90 100,0 -16 14 9 1400,0 0,9150 1281,00

MOUTON MANU M 13/07/1979 101,100 37 OPEN +90 100,0 10 13 10 1300,0 0,9110 1184,30

WOZNIAK CHRISTOPHE M 10/04/1986 92,200 31 OPEN +90 100,0 -12 9 11 900,0 0,9540 858,60

SCHMITZ DENNIS M 29/12/1986 128,200 30 OPEN +90 100,0 5 5 12 500,0 0,8540 427,00
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SAVERI ALEXIS M 11/09/1996 106,500 20 JUNIOR +90 120,0 20 23 1 2760,0 0,8940 2467,44

GOURNET LEO M 06/03/1993 96,400 24 JUNIOR +90 120,0 10 12 2 1440,0 0,9310 1340,64

STARON MAXIME M 06/10/1995 95,000 21 JUNIOR +90 120,0 -8 6 3 720,0 0,9370 674,64

SAVOC MARCO M 03/03/1961 117,400 56 MASTER +90 120,0 -18 11 1 1320,0 0,8680 1145,76

FALLEMPIN JEROME M 31/07/1974 100,800 42 MASTER +90 120,0 5 10 2 1200,0 0,9120 1094,40

GUERIN SEBASTIEN M 03/01/1987 83,500 30 OPEN -90 120,0 15 11 1 1800,0 1,0190 1834,20

MASONES TIMOTY M 10/06/1991 76,000 26 OPEN -90 120,0 3 2 2 360,0 1,1030 397,08

PRUGNIERES HENRI M 05/06/1977 101,600 40 OPEN +90 120,0 12 19 1 2280,0 0,9090 2072,52

COLLINGRO FRANCK M 24/11/1986 96,900 30 OPEN +90 120,0 15 18 2 2160,0 0,9280 2004,48

HIRSCHHUBER ALEXANDRE M 16/10/1986 95,800 30 OPEN +90 120,0 15 15 3 1800,0 0,9330 1679,40

MEREL JEAN PHILIPPE M 05/08/1984 106,400 32 OPEN +90 120,0 -12 10 4 1200,0 0,8940 1072,80

MENART CYRIL M 09/09/1976 108,800 40 OPEN +90 120,0 -8 7 5 840,0 0,8880 745,92

MOUTON MANU M 13/07/1979 101,100 37 OPEN +90 120,0 3 3 6 360,0 0,9110 327,96
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